
291 Joe Gibbs 20 2,149 0 1 0

292 Jeff Gordon 48 2,141 -8 -8 3 1

293 Joe Gibbs 18 2,137 -12 -4 2 -1

294 Richard Childress 29 2,110 -39 -27 6 2

295 Rick Hendrick 24 2,110 -39 0 8 3

296 Jack Roush 16 2,108 -41 -2 5 -1

297 Tony Stewart 39 2,101 -48 -7 9 2

298 Rob Kauffman 15 2,098 -51 -3 10 2

299 Barney Visser 78 2,094 -55 -4 7 -2

2910 Rick Hendrick 88 2,092 -57 -2 11 1

2911 Jack Roush 99 2,084 -65 -8 4 -7

2912 Walter Czarnecki 22 2,083 -66 -1 12 0

2913 Linda Hendrick 5 2,071 -78 -12 13 0

2914 Felix Sabates 1 819 -1,330 -1,252 15 1

2915 Margaret Haas 14 804 -1,345 -15 16 1

2916 Roger Penske 2 799 -1,350 -5 14 -2

2917 Michael Waltrip 56 781 -1,368 -18 17 0

2918 Richard Childress 27 768 -1,381 -13 18 0

2919 Richard Petty 43 741 -1,408 -27 19 0

2920 John Henry 17 727 -1,422 -14 20 0

2921 Richard Childress 31 724 -1,425 -3 21 0

2922 Richard Petty 9 721 -1,428 -3 23 1

2923 Michael Waltrip 55 716 -1,433 -5 24 1

2924 Chip Ganassi 42 714 -1,435 -2 22 -2

2925 J D Gibbs 11 644 -1,505 -70 25 0

2926 Bob Germain 13 597 -1,552 -47 26 0

2927 Bob Jenkins 34 542 -1,607 -55 27 0

2928 Harry Scott Jr. 51 535 -1,614 -7 28 0

2929 Gene Haas 10 529 -1,620 -6 29 0

2930 Tad Geschickter 47 527 -1,622 -2 30 0

2931 Brad Jenkins 38 498 -1,651 -29 31 0

2932 Tommy Baldwin 7 455 -1,694 -43 32 0

2933 Brandon Davis 30 413 -1,736 -42 33 0

2934 Ron Devine 93 401 -1,748 -12 34 0

2935 Ron Devine 83 395 -1,754 -6 36 1

2936 Allan Heinke 36 392 -1,757 -3 35 -1

2937 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 370 -1,779 -22 38 1

2938 Joe Falk 33 369 -1,780 -1 37 -1

2939 Jerry Freeze 35 279 -1,870 -90 39 0

2940 Andrea Nemechek 87 221 -1,928 -58 40 0

941 Glen Wood 21 186 -1,963 -35 41 0

2642 Mike Curb 98 122 -2,027 -64 42 0

943 Michael Hillman 140 111 -2,038 -11 43 0

1844 Bob Leavine 95 107 -2,042 -4 44 0

2345 Randy Humphrey 19 44 -2,105 -63 45 0

546 Bob Keselowski 152 17 -2,132 -27 46 0

947 John Cohen 44 10 -2,139 -7 47 0

148 Roger Penske 12 7 -2,142 -3 48 0

249 J D Gibbs 81 4 -2,145 -3 49 0

150 Larry Gunselman 37 0 -2,149 -4 50 0
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